
TO ALL PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:
  

To purchase bidding documents, please contact Mittauer & Associates, Inc. at
580-1 Wells Road, Orange Park, FL 32073, (904) 278-0030 .

MITTAUER & ASSOCIATES, INC. Consulting Engineers

P L A N   H O L D E R S   L I S T

PROJECT: DEP SRF Pine Avenue Force Main Extension and      
                      Pump Station Nos. 2 & 4 Rehabilitation, Phase 1
PROJECT MGR: Jason Shepler, P.E., VP of Environ. Services

OWNER:  City of Green Cove Springs
LOCATION:  Clay County, Florida

BID DATE & TIME:
February 26, 2019; 1:00 p.m.

BUDGET: $1.4 Million Project No.:
8905-34-4
(PS 2 & 4, Phase 1)

Cost of Plans Sets:  $250.00

NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS TELE, FAX & EMAIL

Laurie Copeland
Scott Schultz

City of Green Cove Springs
321 Walnut Street
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

(904) 297-7500, ext. 3323
(904) 284-2718 F
lcopeland@greencovesprings.com

Brandi Flanagan
Joan Almonia

Dodge Data & Analytics
4300 Beltway, Suite 180
Arlington, TX 76018

(817) 527-8232
(877) 847-3512 F
brandi.flanagan@construction.com
joan.almonia@construction.com

Amy Ejercito Construct Connect
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100
Norcross, GA 30092

(323) 602-5079
(866) 570-8187
amy.ejercito@ConstructConnect.com

Matt Powers Mid State Builders Exchange, Inc.
19 NW 8th Street
Ocala, FL 34475

(352) 351-5292
(352) 732-9979 F
matt@bxplanroom.com

Janet Sykes Construction Journal
400 SW 7th Street 
Stuart, FL 34994 

(904) 388-0336
(904) 388-0109 F
J.Sykes@constructionjournal.com

Jessie Fitzgerald Grimes Utilities, Inc.
385 Corporate Way
Orange Park, FL 32073

(904) 264-0046
(904) 264-0103
jessie@grimesutilities.com

Edward Ney R2T Construction
500 Village Square Crossing, Suite 202
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

(561) 775-0009, ext. 159
edward.ney@r2tinc.com

Anne-Marie James Jax Utilities Management, Inc.
8812 Alton Avenue
Jacksonville, FL 32211

(904) 855-0111
jaxutilities@bellsouth.net

Dan Pardus Danus Utilities
2320 Beardall Ave.
Sanford, FL 32771

(386) 233-5588 
(407) 878-1254 (Fax)
dan@danusutilities.com 




